PROV. Anmeldeliste Manner

Start
Nr.

Name
Bisig
Donner
Duraku
Fischer
Gonzales
Hegner
Kalin
Kalin
Knobel
Mathis
Muhamed
Odermatt
Pulfer
Resegatti
Resegatti
Ricklin
Ricklin
Ruhstaller
Schellenberg
Schnider
Shams
Steinauer
Steinauer
Zehnder

Aemisegger
Bachmann
Bauer
Baumann
Bigler
Bilek
Bollier
Bonanno
Boni
Brotzer
Camenzind
Hofmann
Kalin
Knobel
Knubel
Kichler
Luchsinger
Méchler
Meili

Mock
Morger

2019

Vorname Strasse

Marcel
Silvan

Muhamet
David
Maykol
Daniel
Stefan
Robin
David
Max
Husein
Matthias
Rolf
Nino
Diego
Sven
Sandro
Moritz
Kevin
Stefan
Omid
Marc
Ricky
Quirin

Marc
Ivo
Magnus
Stefan
René
Lubos
Roli
Antonio
Niklaus
David
Flurin
Thomas
Guido
Markus
Eric
Phillip
Fridolin
Mike
Philipp
Martin
Patrik

Boden 17

Eisenburgstrasse 4
Kantonsstrasse 70

Schiltstrasse 41
Belsitostrasse 8

Benzigerstrasse 47
Im Moos 5
Hofmihle

Seefeldstrasse 3
Wasenmattstrasse 3
Sennhittenstrasse 6
Greithstr.38
Sonnhaldenstrasse 44
Webergasse 3
Seestrasse 68A
Ussbergstrasse 4a

Im Plnt 45
Eigenstrasse 2
Marzenberg 14A

Grotzenmihlestrasse 38

Poststrasse 9
Schonaustrasse 1
Nelkenstrasse 7
Unterfeldhof 23
Talstrasse 76
Untergasse 13
Neudorfstrasse 53
Muhlestrasse 7b
Gerendingerstrasse 25
Schnellernstrasse 1
Buelgasse 26
Gallusgasse 2
Sonnenhofstrasse 13
Muhlestrasse 19
Gartenstrasse 17
Hintere Luegeten 2
Zollhausstrasse 30

Aubrigstrasse 12
St. Gallerstrasse 21B

Dattikonerstrasse 18

PLZ
8836
8854

8863
8750
8645
8854
8840
8840
8725

8854
6048
8840
8716
8640
8722
8640
8855
8864
8854
8105
8840
8840
8840

8853
8717
8006
8854
8852
8854
8820
8855
8735
8864
8625
8718
8853
8854
8636
8840
8750
8855
8716
8856
8730

Sportférderung Kanton Schwyz

Ort
Bennau
Siebnen

Buttikon
Glarus
Jona
Galgenen
Einsiedeln
Trachslau
Ernetschwil

Galgenen
Horw
Einsiedeln
Schmerikon
Rapperswil
Kaltbrunn
Rapperswil
Nuolen
Reichenburg
Siebnen
Watt
Trachslau
Einsiedeln
Einsiedeln

Lachen
Benken
Zirich
Galgenen
Altendorf
Galgenen
Wadenswil
Wangen
St.Gallenkappel
Reichenburg
Gossau
Schanis
Lachen
Siebnen
Wald
Einsiedeln
Glarus
Wangen
Schmerikon
Tuggen
Uznach

Verein

LAV Glarus
SC Diemberg
LG TSV Galgenen

LG TSV Galgenen

SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

Roleto
Team Roleto
Team Roleto

SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg
WSC

SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg

Jahrg.

1995
1990

1987
1988
1988
2000
1993
1994
2002
1997
1996
1990
1985
1988
1986
1985
1987
1989
1992
1989
1997
1993
2000
1990

1981
1975
1983
1977
1970
1979
1977
1982
1972
1977
1984
1978
1972
1973
1970
1983
1984

1975
1981
1973

Lauf
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8

11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8

BEZ.
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

Nein
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA

KAT.
M1
M1

M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2



Nikolaos
Vogt
Waldmann
Zahner

Bettschart
Birchler
Blochlinger
Brucherseifer
Cicero
Donner
Kuster
Méchler
Meier
Peneder
Poletti
Richter
Scharer
Schuler
Suppiger
Weber
Weilbacher
Ziegler
Ziegler
Zind
Zwahlen

Germann
Huppin
Keller
Kieliger
Rentsch
Sokoli
Trachsel
Ulrich

Haumiiller
Haumiiller
Hegner
Schatti
Vogt

Roukas
Patrick
Reto
Andreas

Thomas
Markus
Urs
Martin
Salvatore
André
Felizian
Anton
Peter
Manfred
Franco
Michael
Erich
Urban
Daniel
Erich
Stefan
Robert
Reto
Peter
Beat

Themba
Adrian
Ruedi
Matthias
Peter
Ardijan
Heribert
Josef

Sven
Nils
Joel
Dario
Robin

Auhof 1

Allmeindstrasse 39
Baumgartenweg 18
Baumgartenstrasse

Armbuelweg 10
Griunaustrasse 32
Steinenbrugg 9
Waldlistrasse
Hohfurrenstrasse 12
Seestrasse 65
Farnenbuel 4
Bitzihofstrasse 54
Altwiestrasse 10

Im Griitli 48
Felsenmattstrasse 6
Hubstrasse 18
Beulweg 40
Seestrasse 112
Churerstrasse 100
Talweid 14
Zieglerweg 1

Miillibachstrasse 35
Reussblick 1A

Alte Landstrasse 20
Nordring 11

Aapark 8
Alleestrasse 51
Mittlere Bahnhofstr.6
Schlattgasse 78
Seestrasse
Winkelriedstrasse 23

Bolenbergstrasse 15
Allmeindstrasse 39

8853
8855
8854
8723

8840
8820
8733
8732
8617
8855
8733
8854
8153

8868
8832
8942
8853
8805
8808
8852
8862
8854
8805
6331

8863
8854
8853
8462
8853
8716
8855
6003

8854
8854
8854
8855
8855

Lachen
Nuolen
Siebnen
Maseltrangen

Einsiedeln
Wadenswil
Eschenbach
Neuhaus
Ménchaltorf
Nuolen
Eschenbach
Siebnen
Rimlang

Oberurnen
Wollerau
Oberrieden
Lachen
Richterswil
Pfaffikon
Altendorf
Schiibelbach
Galgenen
Richterswil
Hinenberg

Buttikon
Siebnen
Lachen
Rheinau
Lachen
Schmerikon
Nuolen
Luzern

Galgenen
Galgnen
Galgenen
Wangen
Nuolen

LT Sihlseelauf.ch

SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

LG Nuolen

Joggertreff

LG TSV Galgenen

LG TSV Galgenen

LG TSV Galgenen
LG TSV Galgenen

1982
1983
1971
1979

1965
1965
1956
1959
1967
1968
1952
1960
1959
1961
1951

1952
1952
1966
1955
1963
1953
1966
1958
1965

1992
1992
1950
1972
1959
1986
1956
1965

2004
2006
2006
2004
2011

11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8

11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51

51
51
51
51
51

Nein

Nein

Nein

Nein

M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16



